You

YouGov Survey Results
What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2040 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 10th - 11th March 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |con|Lab | M Jukie| con| Lab | M | wate | Femate | 18-24 | 25-30 |4059| 60+ |ABC1| c2DE | London | RESLOT [ Midiands o1 scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2040 X X X x | 607] 475 | 427 | 989 | 1051 | 243 | 516 | 698 | 583 | 1163| 877 261 663 437 502 177
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think you have any Viking ancestry?
Yes, definitely 5 7 6 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 2 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 7
Yes, probably 26 26 26 40 31| 27 22 33 29 23 28 21 23 31 28 23 20 26 24 29 27
TOTAL YES 31 33 32 43 3B 32 26 36 34 27 30 27 28 35 32 28 25 30 30 32 34
No, probably not 25 23 26 31 20| 26 26 24 26 24 29 27 23 24 26 24 28 24 23 25 29
No, definitely not 9 7 8 6 10| 9 9 5 8 9 6 10 11 7 9 8 17 8 8 8 4
TOTALNO 34 30 34 37 30 3 3 29 34 33 35 37 34 31 35 32 45 32 31 33 33
Don't know 36 36 33 20 36|33 39 34| 32 40 35 37 37 34| 33 39 29 37 40 35 34
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